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

ENCHANTED KNOLLS
28 Longfellow Rd.   	 3/4              2,100,000    	 2,400,000*               	 7/21             	 8/21 	 2436	 985 
Updated 2-story home w/views of Mt. Tam, flat lawn & patio, multiple decks. Solar panels + Tesla Powerwall, wine cellar.
185 Roque Moraes Dr.        	 4/3   	          3,300,000    	       3,250,000               	 7/21             	 9/21 	 3204	 1,014 
Remodeled 4.8+ ac lot w/mature landscaping and terraced gardens. Solar panels, 3-car garage.

* Sold at or above list price.     ** Square footage is taken from the tax records or the seller of the property so it may not always be accurate.
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MIDDLE RIDGE / BLITHEDALE CANYON
208 Lovell Ave.      	 3/2   	         1,649,000    	 1,500,000    	 7/21             	 9/21 	 1600	 937 
Great views, close to downtown. Many stairs to house. Plans for a 2750 SqFt home. Reduced to $1,499,000.
151 Tamalpais Ave.	 3/3               	1,395,000    	 2,100,000*   	 7/21             	 9/21     
View home on large almost 0.5 acre terraced lot w/solar-heated saltwater pool. Separate downstairs bonus room w/bath.
110 Ralston Ave.    	 4/2               	1,750,000    	 2,200,000*   	 6/21             	 7/21 	 2215	 993 
Private home w/beamed ceilings, large decks, loft bonus room. 0.7+ acre lot, 2-car detached garage w/storage below.
44 Ralston Ave.      	 4/3               	2,745,000    	 2,400,000    	 2/21             	 7/21 	 3170	 757 
3-story updated home on 0.8+ acre lot with flat lawn and great views. Downstairs guest unit. Reduced to $2,595,000.
425 Eldridge Ave.   	 4/3.5            	2,850,000    	 3,050,000*   	 6/21             	 7/21 	 2965	 1,028 
Renovated 2-story modern farmhouse on nearly one acre lot. Vaulted beamed ceilings, multiple decks.      
28 Marsh Dr.           	 4/2.5            	3,250,000    	 3,200,000    	 5/21             	 7/21 	 3875	 826 
Serene home w/soaring ceilings on over a half acre lot. 1BR/1BA unit with separate entrance, 3-car garage.
30 Edgehill Rd.       	 4/3.5            	3,350,000    	 3,320,000    	 8/21             	 8/21 	 2917	 1,138 
Updated 3-story home w/soaring ceilings, radiant heat, A/C, sound system, NanaWall doors, multiple view decks.
161 Lovell Ave.      	 4/2.2            	3,995,000           3,200,000    	 7/21            	 9/21 	 3653	 876 
Charming 2-story home with 1br/1ba unit below. Patios & decks, updated baths and kitchen. Reduced to $3,549,000.
3 Magee Ave.                	 4/3.5            	3,850,000    	 3,875,000*   	 7/21             	 8/21 	 2736	 1,416 
Home built in 2019. Outdoor kitchen, heated patios, living wall, salt water hot tub, turf yard, in-ground fire pit, generator.
25 Coronet Ave.      	 4/3.5            	3,895,000    	 4,050,000*   	 6/21             	 8/21 	 3685	 1,099 
Updated 3-story Edwardian w/canyon & Mt. Tam views. Period details, media room, office. View deck and flat lawn.
27 Woodbine Dr.     	 4/3.5            	3,995,000    	 4,495,000*   	 9/21             	 9/21 	 2910	 1,545 
Modern home built in 2018. Retracting La Cantina glass wall, level lawn, drought-tolerant landscape, living roof on garage.
1 Winwood Pl.         	 5/2.5            	3,750,000    	 4,750,000*   	 6/21             	 7/21 	 2860	 1,661 
Charming Tudor style bohemian retreat on level lot. Separate studio, large lawn, patios, fire pit. Closed 7/2020 for $3,650,000.
29 Roosevelt Ave.  	 5/4.5            	5,495,000    	 5,325,000   	 8/21             	 9/21 	 4230	 1,259 
Private contemporary home with Mt.Tam views. Seamless indoor/outdoor living, radiant heating, close to downtown.

ADDRESS	 BR/BA	 LIST PRICE	 SOLD PRICE	 LIST DATE	 SALE DATE	 SQ FT.**	 PRICE/SQ FT

SALES Q3, 2021

MARIN TERRACE AND ENVIRONS
151 Harvard Ave.   	 2/2               	1,298,000    	 1,110,000                	 5/21 	         9/21 	 1084	 1,024 
Starter home with bonus room/office and lovely bay and Mt. Tam views. Reduced to $1,145,000.
103 California Ave. 	 2/2               	1,095,000    	 1,250,000*               	 9/21 	         9/21 	 1370	 912 
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